
Minamikurihashi station to Goka Egawahonson

Bus stop Departure

Ｂｅｉｓｉａ - 10:46 13:00 15:00
Saiseikai Kurihashi byouin
mae
(Saiseikai Kurihashi hospital)

- 10:53 13:07 15:07

Minamikurihashi eki (station) 8:34 10:56 13:10 15:10
Saiseikai Kurihashi byouin
mae
(Saiseikai Kurihashi hospital)

8:35 10:57 13:11 15:11

Kewpie mae 8:37 10:59 13:13 15:13

Kotesashi 8:38 11:00 13:14 15:14

Shinkouya 8:39 11:01 13:15 15:15

Chuou kouminkan
iriguchi(Central public hall)

8:40 11:02 13:16 15:16

Goka machi yakuba iriguchi
(town hall entrance)

8:41 11:03 13:17 15:17

Goka chugakkou mae
(Goka junior high school)

8:42 11:04 13:18 15:18

Motokurihashi sakama 8:43 11:05 13:19 15:19

Mishima zinzya mae
(Mishima shrine)

8:44 11:06 13:20 15:20

Motokurihashi ikenari 8:45 11:07 13:21 15:21

Funatobashi iriguchi 8:46 11:08 13:22 15:22

Doumu koen mae (Domu park) 8:47 11:09 13.23 15:23

Harazyukudai 4 chome 8:48 11:10 13:24 15:24

Tatudo 8:49 11:11 13:25 15:25

Welcia mae 8:50 11:12 13:26 15:26

Harazyukudai 2 chome 8:51 11:13 13:27 15:27

Fuyugi seikatu kaizen center
iriguchi

8:52 11:14 13:28 15:28

Shoubou tumesyo mae 8.53 11:15 13:29 15:29

Michinoeki Goka(Road station) 8:58 11:20 13:34 15:34

Fukushi center mae
(Welfare center)

8:59 11:21 13:35 15:35

Shibata clinic mae 9:00 11:22 13:36 15:36

Sannou seikatu kaizen center 9:01 11:23 13:37 15:37

Egawa tenmangu mae 9:03 11:25 13:39 15:39

Goka・Egawahonson 9:12 11:32 13:46 15:46

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　(Day time route)



Goka Egawahonson to Minamikurihashi station 

Bus stop
Goka・Egawahonson 7:55 9:56 11:40 14:07

Egawa tenmangu mae 7:57 9:58 11:42 14:09

Sannou seikatu kaizen center 7:59 10:00 11:44 14:11

Shibata clinic mae 8:00 10:01 11:45 14:12

Fukushi center mae
(Welfare center)

8:01 10:02 11:46 14:13

Michinoeki Goka(Road station) 8:06 10:07 11:51 14:18

Shoubou tumesyo mae 8:09 10:10 11:54 14:21

Fuyugi seikatu kaizen center
iriguchi

8:10 10:11 11:55 14:22

Harazyukudai 2 chome 8:11 10:12 11:56 14:23

Welcia mae 8:12 10:13 11:57 14:24

Tatudo 8:13 10:14 11:58 14:25

Harazyukudai 4 chome 8:14 10:15 11:59 14:26

Domu koen mae (Domu park) 8:15 10:16 12:00 14:27

Funatobashi iriguchi 8:16 10:17 12:01 14:28

Motokurihashi ikenari 8:17 10:18 12:02 14:29

Mishima zinzya mae
(Mishima shrine)

8:18 10:19 12:03 14:30

Motokurihashi sakama 8:19 10:20 12:04 14:31

Goka chugakkou mae
(Goka junior high school)

8:20 10:21 12:05 14:32

Goka machi yakuba iriguchi
(town hall entrance)

8:21 10:22 12:06 14:33

Chuou kouminkan
iriguchi(Central public hall)

8:22 10:23 12:07 14:34

Shinkouya 8:22 10:23 12:07 14:34

Kotesashi 8:24 10:25 12:09 14:36

Kewpie mae 8:25 10:26 12:10 14:37
Saiseikai Kurihashi byouin
mae
(Saiseikai Kurihashi hospital)

8:27 10:28 12:12 14:39

Minamikurihashi eki (station) 8:33 10:29 12:13 14:40
Saiseikai Kurihashi byouin
mae
(Saiseikai Kurihashi hospital)

－ 10:30 12:14 14:41

Ｂｅｉｓｉａ - 10:42 12:26 14:53

Departure
　　　　 (Day time route)



354

125

4

4

4

4

4

42

267

371

152

316

371

267

268

268

26

26

65

17

84

147

268


